
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mitchell House Labette County 203.4 265.0 0

2 Issac Hurst Fort Scott High School 208.9 265.0 0

3 Miles  Bowman Fort Scott High School 199.7 250.0 0

4 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 203.4 230.0 0

5 Ian Milbradt Circle High School 214.1 230.0 0

6 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 207.6 225.0 0

7 Zach Foes Circle High School 208.3 225.0 0

8 Dillion Kuehn Independence High School 207.4 220.0 0

9 Noah Grady Labette County 201.2 205.0 0

10 Garrick Wright Circle High School 211.6 200.0 0

11 Andrew  Jameson Labette County 206.3 185.0 0

12 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 217.7 185.0 0

13 Evan Damron Piper High School 203.4 180.0 0

14 Evan Toms Piper High School 198.7 175.0 0

15 Kendall Bebb Labette County 210.2 155.0 0

16 Braden Lee Coffeyville-Field Kindley 216.7 130.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Milbradt Circle High School 214.1 365.0 0

2 Mitchell House Labette County 203.4 360.0 0

3 Issac Hurst Fort Scott High School 208.9 360.0 0

4 Kendall Bebb Labette County 210.2 315.0 0

5 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 217.7 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Garrick Wright Circle High School 211.6 295.0 0

7 Evan Damron Piper High School 203.4 290.0 0

8 Evan Toms Piper High School 198.7 285.0 0

9 Andrew  Jameson Labette County 206.3 285.0 0

10 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 207.6 275.0 0

11 Zach Foes Circle High School 208.3 275.0 0

12 Noah Grady Labette County 201.2 245.0 0

13 Braden Lee Coffeyville-Field Kindley 216.7 235.0 0

14 Dillion Kuehn Independence High School 207.4 225.0 0

15 Miles  Bowman Fort Scott High School 199.7 0 0

16 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 203.4 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell House Labette County 203.4 260.0 0

2 Noah Grady Labette County 201.2 245.0 0

3 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 203.4 240.0 0

4 Andrew  Jameson Labette County 206.3 225.0 0

5 Miles  Bowman Fort Scott High School 199.7 205.0 0

6 Zach Foes Circle High School 208.3 205.0 0

7 Ian Milbradt Circle High School 214.1 205.0 0

8 Garrick Wright Circle High School 211.6 195.0 0

9 Evan Damron Piper High School 203.4 190.0 0

10 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 217.7 190.0 0

11 Kendall Bebb Labette County 210.2 185.0 0

12 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 207.6 180.0 0

13 Evan Toms Piper High School 198.7 175.0 0

14 Dillion Kuehn Independence High School 207.4 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Issac Hurst Fort Scott High School 208.9 0 0

16 Braden Lee Coffeyville-Field Kindley 216.7 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mitchell House Labette County 203.4 885.0 10

2 Ian Milbradt Circle High School 214.1 800.0 8

3 Zach Foes Circle High School 208.3 705.0 6

4 Noah Grady Labette County 201.2 695.0 4

5 Andrew  Jameson Labette County 206.3 695.0 0

6 Garrick Wright Circle High School 211.6 690.0 0

7 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 207.6 680.0 0

8 Sam Uhlman Circle High School 217.7 680.0 0

9 Evan Damron Piper High School 203.4 660.0 2

10 Kendall Bebb Labette County 210.2 655.0 0

11 Evan Toms Piper High School 198.7 635.0 1

12 Issac Hurst Fort Scott High School 208.9 625.0 0

13 Dillion Kuehn Independence High School 207.4 620.0 0

14 Collin Scott El Dorado High School 203.4 470.0 0

15 Miles  Bowman Fort Scott High School 199.7 455.0 0

16 Braden Lee Coffeyville-Field Kindley 216.7 365.0 0


